

Misc. Judicial Case (Adoption) - 19 of 2025

CNR: WBBK01-000640-2025

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 04

14-05-2025 Appellant file hazira through the Ld. Advocate.

Appellant files a receipt supplying copies of the Plaint.

Respondent file a petition praying for time for filing W/O on the ground stated therein.

Fix 16.06.2025 for filing W/o by the respondent.

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali

District Judge, Bankura